
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MAY. 2019 YTD MAY. 2019 YTDMAY. 2019 YTD MAY. 2019 YTD

23 69 $2,618,948.00 $8,803,824.00NEW RESIDENCES 

1 3 $142,660.00 $458,670.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

4 7 $1,400,000.00 $2,590,000.00

1 11 $70,000.00 $26,656,875.00

NEW APARTMENTS (32 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 11 $70,000.00 $26,656,875.00

8 46 $32,345.00 $541,707.87

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 46 $32,345.00 $541,707.87

3 11 $90,500.00 $366,000.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

3 11 $90,500.00 $366,000.00

1 8 $1,400.00 $73,360.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 8 $1,400.00 $73,360.00

7 35 $80,500.00 $573,686.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

8 31 $787,743.00 $6,306,297.00

0 3 $0.00 $41,000.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 3 $0.00 $41,000.00

1 5 $2,000.00 $10,915.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS1 5 $2,000.00 $10,915.00

10 26 $288,219.00 $449,219.00OTHER (solar panels & cell towers)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

10 26 $288,219.00 $449,219.00OTHER (solar panels & cell towers)

TOTALS 67 255 $5,514,315.00 $46,871,553.87TOTALS 67 255 $5,514,315.00 $46,871,553.87

54 2018 MAY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,999,766.00
TOTALS

54
261

2018 MAY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,999,766.00

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 22,221,324.00261
255

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 22,221,324.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 46,871,553.87255 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 46,871,553.87

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MAY. 2019 YTD MAY. 2019 YTD MAY. 2019 YTD MAY. 2019

67 255 $24,353.00BUILDING PERMITS $136,860.50

YTD 

67 255 $24,353.00

89 431 $8,303.75 $35,531.25

BUILDING PERMITS $136,860.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS89 431 $8,303.75

35 164 $7,502.00

$35,531.25

$18,085.50PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

21 80 $735.00

14 50 $480.00

$2,800.00

$1,745.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS14 50 $480.00

23 137 $1,133.50

$1,745.00

$8,460.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS23 137 $1,133.50

39 99 $780.00CURB PERMITS $1,980.00

$8,460.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

39 99 $780.00

35 182 $3,500.00 $18,200.00

CURB PERMITS $1,980.00

REGISTRATION FEES35 182 $3,500.00

55 306 $1,650.00

$18,200.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $9,180.00

REGISTRATION FEES

55 306 $1,650.00

1 5 $160.00 $2,756.60DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $9,180.00

55 195 $1,925.00

1 2 $100.00

$6,825.00

$200.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS1 2 $100.00

1 2 $250.00 $500.00

$200.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 2 $250.00

31 100 $930.00

$500.00

$3,000.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES31 100 $930.00

136 594 $431.44 $1,688.85

$3,000.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

136 594 $431.44 $1,688.85CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 603 2602 $52,233.69 $247,812.70

TOTALS

569 2018 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 42,560.40
TOTALS

569
2731 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 210,962.30

2018 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 42,560.40

2731
2602

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 210,962.30

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 247,812.70


